
26/B, Sector 7, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra 

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF October2024

NAME

EMP CODE 

DESIGNATION

DEPARTMENT  

DOJ

UAN NO   

ESIC No

BANK AC NO.

PAY MODE

EARNINGS DEDUCTION

NO. OF DAYS

MR.APTE VINOD PRASAD

1275

SENIOR GRAPHIC DESIGNER

SALES & MARKETING

50100233681953

Bank

ACTUALFIXED

PRESENT  31.00

Amount

02/11/21  00:00:00                              0

BASIC  18250.00

CONVEYANCE ALLOWANCE  1600.00

HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE  7300.00

MEDICAL ALLOWANCE  1250.00

PERSONAL ALLOWANCE  2920.00

UNIFORM ALLOWANCE  5000.00

18,250.00

1,600.00

7,300.00

1,250.00

2,920.00

5,000.00

PROFESSIONAL TAX  200.00

Total Earnings : Total Deductons :36,320.00  200.00 36320.00

Amount In Word :

Net Pay :  36120.00

Rs Thirty-Six Thousand One Hundred Twenty And Paise Zero Only

*** THIS IS COMPUTER GENERATED PAYSLIP DOES NOT REQUIRE SIGNATURE ***


