



26/B, Sector 7, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra

**PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF October 2024**

NAME	MR.APTE VINOD PRASAD			UAN NO	
EMP CODE	1275	DOJ	02/11/21		ESIC No 0
DESIGNATION	SENIOR GRAPHIC DESIGNER			BANK AC NO.	50100233681953
DEPARTMENT	SALES & MARKETING	NO. OF DAYS	PRESENT	31.00	PAY MODE Bank
<hr/>					
<u>EARNINGS</u>	<u>FIXED</u>	<u>ACTUAL</u>	<u>DEDUCTION</u>	<u>Amount</u>	
BASIC	18250.00	18,250.00	PROFESSIONAL TAX	200.00	
CONVEYANCE ALLOWANCE	1600.00	1,600.00			
HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE	7300.00	7,300.00			
MEDICAL ALLOWANCE	1250.00	1,250.00			
PERSONAL ALLOWANCE	2920.00	2,920.00			
UNIFORM ALLOWANCE	5000.00	5,000.00			
<b>Total Earnings:</b>	<b>36320.00</b>	<b>36,320.00</b>	<b>Total Deductions:</b>	<b>200.00</b>	

Amount in Word: **Rs Thirty-Six Thousand One Hundred Twenty And Paise Zero Only**

Neti Pay: **36120.00**

\*\*\* THIS IS COMPUTER GENERATED PAYSLIP DOES NOT REQUIRE SIGNATURE \*\*\*